

BRAZORIA COUNTY
ITB #19-90 BID TABULATION

ITB# 19-90 CR 90 AT MUSTANG BAYOU BRIDGE REPLACEMENT BID TABULATION					BIDDERS NAME		WADECON, LLC		FUSED INDUSTRIES, LLC	
					ADDRESS		1525 LAKEVILLE DR., SUITE 115		14155 WEST HARDY ROAD	
BID OPEN DATE: MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2019 AT 11:00 A.M. LOCAL TIME							KINGWOOD, TX 77339		HOUSTON, TX 77060	
					CONTACT PERSON		JERRY WADE		SHAD CUNDIFF	
LOCATION:					TELEPHONE NO.		281-348-0853		281-355-1420	
PURCHASING CONFERENCE ROOM					FAX NUMBER		281-348-0854		281-419-9139	
451 N. VELASCO ST., SUITE 100, ANGLETON, TX 77515					EMAIL		DSCHOMER@WADECON.COM		INFO@FUSEDIND.COM	
ITEM	SPEC	DESC	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	
1	100	6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	17.10	\$1,000.00	\$17,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$56,430.00	
2	105	6079	REMOVING STAB BASE & ASPH PAV (4"-12")	SY	3518.84	\$5.00	\$17,594.20	\$10.00	\$35,188.40	
3	110	6004	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY AND CHANNEL)	CY	3415.09	\$7.00	\$23,905.63	\$39.00	\$133,188.51	
4	132	6002	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY A)	CY	4831.28	\$10.00	\$48,312.80	\$49.00	\$236,732.72	
5	164	6023	CELL FBR MLCH SEED(PERM)(RURAL)(CLAY)	SY	8318.00	\$2.00	\$16,636.00	\$2.25	\$18,715.50	
6	168	6001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	206.23	\$10.00	\$2,062.30	\$19.00	\$3,918.37	
7	276	6300	CEM TRT(PLNT MX)(CL M)(TYD)(GR1-2)(12")	SY	3670.28	\$45.00	\$165,162.60	\$33.00	\$121,119.24	
8	310	6009	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	GAL	698.00	\$5.00	\$3,490.00	\$6.00	\$4,188.00	
9	340	6048	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-C SAC-B PG70-22	TON	385.00	\$125.00	\$48,125.00	\$150.00	\$57,750.00	
10	400	6003	STRUCT EXCAV (PIPE)	CY	826.00	\$5.00	\$4,130.00	\$9.00	\$7,434.00	
11	400	6005	CEM STABIL BKFL	CY	529.60	\$50.00	\$26,480.00	\$55.00	\$29,128.00	
12	400	6009	CEMENT STAB BACKFILL (INLET OR MH)	CY	24.75	\$50.00	\$1,237.50	\$60.00	\$1,485.00	
13	402	6001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	620.00	\$1.00	\$620.00	\$14.00	\$8,680.00	
14	409	6002	PRESTR CONC PIL (18 IN SQ)	LF	950.00	\$120.00	\$114,000.00	\$125.00	\$118,750.00	
15	420	6013	CL C CONC (ABUT)	CY	25.20	\$1,800.00	\$45,360.00	\$1,500.00	\$37,800.00	
16	420	6025	CL C CONC (BENT)	CY	9.30	\$2,000.00	\$18,600.00	\$1,750.00	\$16,275.00	
17	422	6007	REINF CONC SLAB (SLAB BEAM)	SF	2891.00	\$20.00	\$57,820.00	\$27.00	\$78,057.00	
18	422	6013	BRIDGE SIDEWALK	SF	540.01	\$15.00	\$8,100.15	\$11.00	\$5,940.11	
19	422	6015	APPROACH SLAB	CY	85.00	\$500.00	\$42,500.00	\$700.00	\$59,500.00	
20	425	6011	PRESTR CONC SLAB BEAM (4SB15)	LF	711.38	\$170.00	\$120,934.60	\$190.00	\$135,162.20	
21	432	6001	RIPRAP (CONC)(4 IN)	CY	46.16	\$500.00	\$23,080.00	\$850.00	\$39,236.00	
22	432	6045	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN)	CY	2.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
23	442	6007	STR STEEL (MISC NON - BRIDGE)	LB	196.00	\$20.00	\$3,920.00	\$35.00	\$6,860.00	
24	450	6006	RAIL (TY T223)	LF	104.00	\$200.00	\$20,800.00	\$230.00	\$23,920.00	
25	450	6032	RAIL (TY C223)	LF	104.00	\$210.00	\$21,840.00	\$200.00	\$20,800.00	
26	464	6009	RC PIPE (CL III)(42 IN)	LF	620.00	\$180.00	\$111,600.00	\$155.00	\$96,100.00	
27	465	6196	INLET (COMPL)(TY A)(SPL)	EA	3.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00	
28	467	6461	SET (TY II) (42 IN) (RCP) (3: 1) (C)	EA	3.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$14,100.00	
29	496	6007	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	170.00	\$20.00	\$3,400.00	\$62.00	\$10,540.00	
30	496	6009	REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH)	EA	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	
31	502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	
32	506	6002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	77.00	\$20.00	\$1,540.00	\$38.00	\$2,926.00	
33	506	6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	77.00	\$5.00	\$385.00	\$13.00	\$1,001.00	
34	506	6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	222.00	\$10.00	\$2,220.00	\$36.00	\$7,992.00	
35	506	6024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	222.00	\$5.00	\$1,110.00	\$10.00	\$2,220.00	
36	506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	3553.00	\$2.00	\$7,106.00	\$5.00	\$17,765.00	
37	506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	3553.00	\$1.00	\$3,553.00	\$1.50	\$5,329.50	
38	530	6005	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	730.00	\$20.00	\$14,600.00	\$20.00	\$14,600.00	
39	531	6001	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	SY	30.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	
40	540	6002	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)	LF	168.75	\$100.00	\$16,875.00	\$45.00	\$7,593.75	
41	540	6007	MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (TL2)	EA	4.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	
42	540	6016	DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL SECTION	EA	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	
43	544	6001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	3.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	
44	560	6013	MAILBOX INSTALL-M (TWW-POST) TY 4	EA	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
45	658	6014	INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ (BRF)CTB (BI)	EA	8.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$160.00	
46	658	6016	INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ (BRF)GF1 (BI)	EA	2.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	
47	666	6011	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(SLD)(090MIL)	LF	3284.00	\$1.00	\$3,284.00	\$1.25	\$4,105.00	
48	666	6125	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(090MIL)	LF	3284.00	\$1.00	\$3,284.00	\$1.25	\$4,105.00	
49	666	6224	PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	LF	3284.00	\$0.10	\$328.40	\$0.50	\$1,642.00	
50	672	6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	42.00	\$10.00	\$420.00	\$6.00	\$252.00	
CONSTRUCTION SUB-TOTAL ESTIMATE						\$1,114,616.18		\$1,519,269.30		
51	500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.0	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$64,900.00	\$64,900.00	
GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATE						\$1,234,616.18		\$1,584,169.30		